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Simon's Ravine 0.65 1.89 3.01 3.95 5.59 11.03 15.93 20.18 24.85 26.20 27.68
Kaposia Landing 0.65 1.24 2.36 3.30 4.94 10.38 15.28 19.53 24.20 25.55 27.03
Spiral Bridge 1.89 1.24 1.12 2.06 3.70 9.14 14.04 18.29 22.96 24.31 25.79
Wakota Scenic 3.01 2.36 1.12 0.94 2.58 8.02 12.92 17.17 21.84 23.19 24.67
South St Paul Maintenance 3.95 3.30 2.06 0.94 1.64 7.08 11.98 16.23 20.90 22.25 23.73
Swing Bridge Park 5.59 4.94 3.70 2.58 1.64 5.44 10.34 14.59 19.26 20.61 22.09
Pine Bend Bluffs 11.03 10.38 9.14 8.02 7.08 5.44 4.90 9.15 13.82 15.17 16.65
Spring Lake Park Fahey 15.93 15.28 14.04 12.92 11.98 10.34 4.90 4.25 8.92 10.27 11.75
Spring Lake Park Schaar's Bluff 20.18 19.53 18.29 17.17 16.23 14.59 9.15 4.25 4.67 6.02 7.50
Lock and Dam No. 2 24.85 24.20 22.96 21.84 20.90 19.26 13.82 8.92 4.67 1.35 2.83
Levee Park 26.20 25.55 24.31 23.19 22.25 20.61 15.17 10.27 6.02 1.35 1.48
C.P. Adams Park 27.68 27.03 25.79 24.67 23.73 22.09 16.65 11.75 7.50 2.83 1.48


